

Bud Joyner FELLOWS PROGRAM



For more information contact

Amarillo College Foundation (806) 371-5107 kbdowdy@actx.edu

or visit actx.edu/foundation



The Bud Joyner Fellows Program

The perfect way to honor someone special and impact a student's success

Bud Joyner served as President of Amarillo College from 1992 through 1999 and again in 2002 and 2003. Amarillo College grew and prospered under Bud's extraordinary leadership, which in turn enhanced the quality of life in the Texas Panhandle. In honor of Bud and his service to Amarillo College and the community at large, the Board of Directors of the Amarillo College Foundation has established the Bud Joyner Fellows Program.

For a gift of \$500, you can become a Bud Joyner Fellow yourself, or you can sponsor a student, family member or mentor into the Bud Joyner Fellows Program. New Bud Joyner Fellows will be recognized at the annual meeting and presented with a framed certificate.

Additionally, all Bud Joyner Fellows will have their names placed on a permanent plaque displayed in the College Union Building.

All gifts to the Bud Joyner Fellows Program at Amarillo College are tax deductible and directly benefit students.



Participation in the Bud Joyner Fellows Program

I wish to contribute \$500 to the Amarillo College Foundation in order to designate the following individual as a Bud Joyner Fellow:

(Name)
IN HONOR OF
(Name)
IN MEMORY OF
(Name)
PAYMENT OPTIONS:
□ Please Invoice
☐ Check is enclosed
☐ Credit Card Information (below)
Please charge to the following Credit Card: ☐ Visa ☐ MasterCard ☐ Amex ☐ Discover Card Name:
Card Number:
Exp. Date:V-Code
(3-4 digit code on back of c
Signature:
Please make check payable to the Amarillo College Foundation and use the enclosed envelope. For more information, contact Kathy Dowdy at the Foundation by phone (806) 371-5107 or by email at kbdowdy@actx.edu
Signature:
Date: